STUDENT NAME
DISHANT VERMA
DISHANT VERMA
DISHANT VERMA
DISHANT VERMA
DISHANT VERMA
DISHANT VERMA
DISHANT VERMA
SANDEEP BOCHLIYA
SANDEEP BOCHLIYA
SANDEEP BOCHLIYA
SANDEEP BOCHLIYA
SANDEEP BOCHLIYA
SANDEEP BOCHLIYA
BEERU

BEERU

BEERU

BEERU

BEERU

BEERU

K MAHITHI

K MAHITHI

K MAHITHI

K MAHITHI

K MAHITHI

K MAHITHI

K MAHITHI

HARSH GOYAL
HARSH GOYAL
HARSH GOYAL
HARSH GOYAL
HARSH GOYAL
HARSH GOYAL
AMITABH DAS
AMITABH DAS
AMITABH DAS
AMITABH DAS
AMITABH DAS
AMITABH DAS
MOHIT MEENA
MOHIT MEENA
MOHIT MEENA
MOHIT MEENA
MOHIT MEENA
MOHIT MEENA
ANURAG CHAURASIYA
ANURAG CHAURASIYA
ANURAG CHAURASIYA
ANURAG CHAURASIYA
ANURAG CHAURASIYA
ANURAG CHAURASIYA
SIMRAN SINGH
SIMRAN SINGH
SIMRAN SINGH
SIMRAN SINGH
SIMRAN SINGH
SIMRAN SINGH
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
ANSH MISHRA

ANSH MISHRA

ANSH MISHRA

ANSH MISHRA

ANSH MISHRA

ANSH MISHRA
GAURAV KAUNDINYA
GAURAV KAUNDINYA
GAURAV KAUNDINYA
GAURAV KAUNDINYA
GAURAV KAUNDINYA
GAURAV KAUNDINYA
KARAN JANGID
KARAN JANGID
KARAN JANGID
KARAN JANGID
KARAN JANGID
KARAN JANGID
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
NOVEL ROY

NOVEL ROY

ENROLMENT NUMBER ~ EXAM ROLL NUMBER

225BSDBAPR000025
22SBSDBAPR000025
22SBSDBAPR000025
22SBSDBAPR000025
225BSDBAPR000025
22SBSDBAPR000025
22SBSDBAPR000025
225BSDBAPR000036
22SBSDBAPR000036
22SBSDBAPR000036
225BSDBAPR000036
22SBSDBAPR000036
22SBSDBAPR000036
22SBSDBAPR000112
22SBSDBAPR000112
22SBSDBAPR000112
22SBSDBAPR000112
22SBSDBAPR000112
22SBSDBAPR000112
22SBSDBAPR000052
22SBSDBAPR000052
22SBSDBAPR000052
22SBSDBAPR000052
22SBSDBAPR000052
225BSDBAPR000052
22SBSDBAPR000052
22SBSDBAPR000114
22SBSDBAPR000114
22SBSDBAPR000114
22SBSDBAPR000114
22SBSDBAPR000114
22SBSDBAPR000114
22SBSDBAPR000044
22SBSDBAPR000044
22SBSDBAPR000044
22SBSDBAPR000044
22SBSDBAPR000044
22SBSDBAPR000044
225BSDBAPR000093
22SBSDBAPR000093
22SBSDBAPR000093
22SBSDBAPR000093
225BSDBAPR000093
22SBSDBAPR000093
225BSDBAPR000082
22SBSDBAPR000082
225BSDBAPR000082
22SBSDBAPR000082
225BSDBAPR000082
22SBSDBAPR000082
225BSDBAPR000015
22SBSDBAPR000015
225BSDBAPR000015
22SBSDBAPR000015
225BSDBAPR000015
22SBSDBAPR000015
225BSDBAPR000065
22SBSDBAPRO00065
225BSDBAPR000065
22SBSDBAPRO00065
225BSDBAPR000065
22SBSDBAPRO00065
225BSDBAPR000002
22SBSDBAPR000002
225BSDBAPR000002
22SBSDBAPR000002
225BSDBAPR000002
22SBSDBAPR000002
225BSDBAPR000087
22SBSDBAPR000087
225BSDBAPR000087
22SBSDBAPR000087
225BSDBAPR000087
22SBSDBAPR000087
22SBSDBAPR000028
22SBSDBAPR000028
225BSDBAPR000028
22SBSDBAPR000028
225BSDBAPR000028
22SBSDBAPR000028
225BSDBAPR000106
22SBSDBAPR000106
22SBSDBAPR000106
22SBSDBAPR000106
225BSDBAPR000106
22SBSDBAPR000106
22SBSDBAPR000095
22SBSDBAPRO00095

22064501001
22064501001
22064501001
22064501001
22064501001
22064501001
22064501001
22064501002
22064501002
22064501002
22064501002
22064501002
22064501002
22064501003
22064501003
22064501003
22064501003
22064501003
22064501003
22064501004
22064501004
22064501004
22064501004
22064501004
22064501004
22064501004
22064501005
22064501005
22064501005
22064501005
22064501005
22064501005
22064501006
22064501006
22064501006
22064501006
22064501006
22064501006
22064501007
22064501007
22064501007
22064501007
22064501007
22064501007
22064501009
22064501009
22064501009
22064501009
22064501009
22064501009
22064501010
22064501010
22064501010
22064501010
22064501010
22064501010
22064501011
22064501011
22064501011
22064501011
22064501011
22064501011
22064501013
22064501013
22064501013
22064501013
22064501013
22064501013
22064501014
22064501014
22064501014
22064501014
22064501014
22064501014
22064501015
22064501015
22064501015
22064501015
22064501015
22064501015
22064501016
22064501016
22064501016
22064501016
22064501016
22064501016
22064501017
22064501017

PAPER CODE
2292102301
2181002001
6967000006
2274002005
2336000003
2292102302
2052202301
2292102301
2181002001
6967000006
2324002005
2292102302
2052202301
2322102301
6967000001
2181002001
2312202301
2322202302
2055002001
6967000001
2412252301
2181002001
2272202301
2316000001
2272202302
2055002003
2322102301
6967000003
2181002001
2312202301
2322202302
2055002001
2412252301
2181002001
2272202301
2272202302
6967000016
2055002002
2322102301
2292102301
6967000011
2181002001
2322202302
2055002001
2322102301
6967000001
2292102301
2181002001
2322202302
2055002001
2312202302
2181002001
6967000006
2312202301
2032102301
2055002001
2352572301
2181002001
6967000006
2272202301
2272202302
2055002001
2312202302
2181002001
2312202301
2032102301
6967000016
2055002002
2322102301
2292102301
2181002001
6967000006
2322202302
2055002003
2292102301
2181002001
2324002005
2292102302
6967006001
2052202301
2322102301
2181002001
6967000008
2312202301
2322202302
2055002003
2322102301
2292102301

PAPER NAME
CLIMATOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
ETHICS AND CULTURE
MONEY AND BANKING
PARTICIPATORY LEARNING AND ACTION
URBAN GEOGRAPHY

k2
CLIMATOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
ETHICS AND CULTURE
GOVERNANCE: ISSUES AND CHALLENGES
URBAN GEOGRAPHY

k2
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
HISTORY OF INDIA, 1200 - 1550
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF DEMOCRACY

T 3 AR R &
AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION
CONTEMPORARY POLICY AND INSTITUTIONAL FRAME WORK
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS I: BEHAVIOURAL FOUNDATIONS OF MARKET INTERACTIONS
MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY
OPTIMIZATION METHODS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
TRt rer. S o farpr
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
HISTORY OF INDIA, 1200 - 1550
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF DEMOCRACY
Rt rer. @ ok e
CONTEMPORARY POLICY AND INSTITUTIONAL FRAME WORK
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS I: BEHAVIOURAL FOUNDATIONS OF MARKET INTERACTIONS
OPTIMIZATION METHODS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING
et ey S IR fawre -
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
CLIMATOLOGY
ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF DEMOCRACY
Rt rer. @ ok e
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION
CLIMATOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF DEMOCRACY
Rt . @ ok e
CULTURAL TRANSFORMATIONS IN EARLY MODERN EUROPE — |
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
ETHICS AND CULTURE
HISTORY OF INDIA, 1200 - 1550
ROMANTIC LITERATURE
Rt . @ ok e
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
ETHICS AND CULTURE
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS I: BEHAVIOURAL FOUNDATIONS OF MARKET INTERACTIONS
OPTIMIZATION METHODS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
Rt . @ ok e
CULTURAL TRANSFORMATIONS IN EARLY MODERN EUROPE — |
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
HISTORY OF INDIA, 1200 - 1550
ROMANTIC LITERATURE
SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING
Rt mer. I ofR farpra -
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
CLIMATOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
ETHICS AND CULTURE
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF DEMOCRACY
Rt mer. Sga ofR farpr
CLIMATOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
GOVERNANCE: ISSUES AND CHALLENGES
URBAN GEOGRAPHY
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Il

U
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il
FINANCIAL LITERACY
HISTORY OF INDIA, 1200 - 1550
THEORY AND PRACTICE OF DEMOCRACY
Rt e g ofR e
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT
CLIMATOLOGY

TERM

3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER

SAMARTH ID
1131453 60001309 551 22501
1131453 60001309 557 22501
1131453 60001309 46¢ 22501
1131453 60001309 55: 22501
1131453 60001309 464 22501
1131453 60001309 55: 22501
1131453 60001309 551 22501
1131795 60001309 551 22501
1131795 60001309 557 22501
1131795 60001309 46¢ 22501
1131795 60001309 55¢ 22501
1131795 60001309 552 22501
1131795 60001309 551 22501
1131908 60001309 55¢ 22501
1131908 60001309 46¢ 22501
1131908 60001309 557 22501
1131908 60001309 55: 22501
1131908 60001309 55€ 22501
1131908 60001309 551 22501
1132212 60001309 46¢ 22501
1132212 60001309 55 22501
1132212 60001309 557 22501
1132212 60001309 551 22501
1132212 60001309 464 22501
1132212 60001309 55: 22501
1132212 60001309 557 22501
1133729 60001309 55¢ 22501
1133729 60001309 46¢ 22501
1133729 60001309 557 22501
1133729 60001309 553 22501
1133729 60001309 55€ 22501
1133729 60001309 551 22501
1134049 60001309 55 22501
1134049 60001309 557 22501
1134049 60001309 551 22501
1134049 60001309 553 22501
1134049 60001309 46¢ 22501
1134049 60001309 551 22501
1135047 60001309 55¢ 22501
1135047 60001309 551 22501
1135047 60001309 46¢ 22501
1135047 60001309 557 22501
1135047 60001309 55€ 22501
1135047 60001309 551 22501
1136734 60001309 55¢ 22501
1136734 60001309 46¢ 22501
1136734 60001309 551 22501
1136734 60001309 557 22501
1136734 60001309 55€ 22501
1136734 60001309 551 22501
1137287 60001309 55¢ 22501
1137287 _60001309_557 22501
1137287 60001309 46¢ 22501
1137287 60001309 553 22501
1137287 60001309 551 22501
1137287 60001309 _551 22501
1137724 60001309 551 22501
1137724 60001309 557 22501
1137724 60001309 46¢ 22501
1137724 60001309 551 22501
1137724 60001309 55: 22501
1137724 60001309 551 22501
1139850 60001309 55¢ 22501
1139850_60001309_557 22501
1139850 60001309 55: 22501
1139850 60001309 551 22501
1139850 60001309 46¢ 22501
1139850 60001309 551 22501
1140456 60001309 55¢ 22501
1140456_60001309 551 22501
1140456 60001309 557 22501
1140456_60001309 46¢ 22501
1140456 60001309 55€ 22501
1140456_60001309 557 22501
1141124 60001309 55122501
1141124 60001309 557 22501
1141124 60001309 55¢ 22501
1141124 60001309 553 22501
1141124 60001309 46¢ 22501
1141124 60001309 551 22501
1141193 60001309 55¢ 22501
1141193 60001309 557 22501
1141193 60001309 46¢ 22501
1141193 60001309 553 22501
1141193 60001309 55€ 22501
1141193 60001309 557 22501
1141545 60001309 55¢ 22501
1141545 60001309 551 22501

PROGRAMME CODE

PROGRAMME NAME
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS

EXAM SESSION NAME ~ Maximum Marks (IA)

2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 10
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30
2023-2024-DECEMBER:F 30

Obtained Marks (1A)



NOVEL ROY

NOVEL ROY

NOVEL ROY

NOVEL ROY

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

VIBHU SHARMA
VIBHU SHARMA
VIBHU SHARMA
VIBHU SHARMA
VIBHU SHARMA
VIBHU SHARMA
VIBHU SHARMA
BHAGWAN DAS MINA
BHAGWAN DAS MINA
BHAGWAN DAS MINA
BHAGWAN DAS MINA
BHAGWAN DAS MINA
BHAGWAN DAS MINA
PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
KESHAV MAHESHWARI
KESHAV MAHESHWARI
KESHAV MAHESHWARI
KESHAV MAHESHWARI
KESHAV MAHESHWARI
KESHAV MAHESHWARI
RACHIT BATRA
RACHIT BATRA
RACHIT BATRA
RACHIT BATRA
RACHIT BATRA
RACHIT BATRA
HARSHIT RAI
HARSHIT RAI
HARSHIT RAI
HARSHIT RAI
HARSHIT RAI
HARSHIT RAI
HARSHIT RAI

APURV PANDEY
APURV PANDEY
APURV PANDEY
APURV PANDEY
APURV PANDEY
APURV PANDEY
APURV PANDEY
MOHAMAD ASIM
MOHAMAD ASIM
MOHAMAD ASIM
MOHAMAD ASIM
MOHAMAD ASIM
MOHAMAD ASIM
BHARAT

BHARAT

BHARAT

BHARAT

BHARAT

BHARAT

BHARAT

KARMIN MARA
KARMIN MARA
KARMIN MARA
KARMIN MARA
KARMIN MARA
KARMIN MARA
MOHIT

MOHIT

MOHIT

MOHIT

MOHIT

MOHIT

JATIN TANWAR

JATIN TANWAR

22SBSDBAPR000095
22SBSDBAPRO00095
22SBSDBAPR000095
22SBSDBAPR000095
225BSDBAPR000007
225BSDBAPR000007
22SBSDBAPR000007
225BSDBAPR000007
22SBSDBAPR000007
225BSDBAPR000007
225BSDBAPR000007
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000019
22SBSDBAPR000064
225BSDBAPR000064
22SBSDBAPR000064
225BSDBAPR000064
22SBSDBAPR000064
225BSDBAPR000064
22SBSDBAPR000075
22SBSDBAPR000075
22SBSDBAPR000075
22SBSDBAPR000075
22SBSDBAPR000075
22SBSDBAPR000075
22SBSDBAPR000071
22SBSDBAPR000071
22SBSDBAPR000071
22SBSDBAPR000071
22SBSDBAPR000071
22SBSDBAPR000071
22SBSDBAPR000053
225BSDBAPR000053
22SBSDBAPR000053
225BSDBAPR000053
22SBSDBAPR000053
225BSDBAPR000053
22SBSDBAPR000099
225BSDBAPR000099
22SBSDBAPR000099
225BSDBAPR000099
22SBSDBAPR000099
225BSDBAPR000099
22SBSDBAPR000089
225BSDBAPR000089
22SBSDBAPR000089
225BSDBAPR000089
22SBSDBAPR000089
225BSDBAPR000089
22SBSDBAPR000089
225BSDBAPR000110
22SBSDBAPR000110
225BSDBAPR000110
22SBSDBAPR000110
225BSDBAPR000110
22SBSDBAPR000110
225BSDBAPR000110
22SBSDBAPR000057
22SBSDBAPR000057
22SBSDBAPR000057
22SBSDBAPR000057
22SBSDBAPRO00057
22SBSDBAPR000057
22SBSDBAPR000113
22SBSDBAPR000113
22SBSDBAPR000113
22SBSDBAPR000113
22SBSDBAPR000113
22SBSDBAPR000113
22SBSDBAPR000113
225BSDBAPR000069
22SBSDBAPRO00069
225BSDBAPR000069
22SBSDBAPRO00069
225BSDBAPR000069
22SBSDBAPRO00069
22SBSDBAPR000115
22SBSDBAPR000115
22SBSDBAPR000115
22SBSDBAPR000115
22SBSDBAPR000115
22SBSDBAPR000115
22SBSDBAPR000051
22SBSDBAPR000051

22064501017
22064501017
22064501017
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